
 

Serving Size - 1/2 cup (72g)  CARAMEL 
RIPPLE 

CHOCOLATE 
RIPPLE 

Calories  90 130 

Calories from Fat  20 70 

Total Fat  2g 7g 

Saturated Fat 
Trans Fat 

 1.5g 
0g 

2.5g 
0g 

Cholesterol  10mg 10mg 

Sodium  60mg 40mg 

Total Carbohydrate  18g 16g 

Dietary Fiber  3g 4g 

Lactose Sugars  4g 4g 

Protein  3g 3g 

    

INGREDIENTS 
 
CARAMEL RIPPLE:  NSA dairy mix (milk, skim milk powder, stabilizer (lactitol, polydextrose, cellulose gel, 
mono and diglycerides, cellulose gum, polysorbate 80, carrageenan, acesulfame K, sucralose), NSA caramel 
variegate (maltitol syrup, modified food starch, natural and artificial flavors, salt, caramel color, potassium sorbate, 
sucralose), glycerin, vanilla flavor (natural and artificial flavors).  
 
 
CHOCOLATE RIPPLE:  NSA dairy mix (milk, skim milk powder, stabilizer (lactitol, polydextrose, cellulose gel, 
mono and diglycerides, cellulose gum, polysorbate 80, carrageenan, acesulfame K, sucralose), NSA thick fudge 
(peanut oil, maltodextrin, natural cocoa, chocolate coating (maltitol, coconut oil, lactitol, cocoa powder processed 
with alkali, soy lecithin, vanilla) soy lecithin, salt, sucralose), glycerin, vanilla flavor (natural and artificial flavors).  
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